Ergebnisse Lipsiade Schach 2019

Leipzig, 15. Juni 2019

82 Teilnehmer

Pl. Name

U7w
1. Bacakova,Klara
2. Meyer,Raphaela
3. Troung,lena

U7m
1. Thiem,Oliver
2. WeilRe,Marcas Max
3. Borisch,Alexander Oskar

Usw
1. Rotzsch,Aaliyah
2. Weitzer,Nele
3. Block,Leyla

U8m

Strubelt,Bjorn
Rossler,Leo
Marenz,Emil
Hein,Hannes
Meisel,Adrian
Kukla,Matthias
Bank,Frederik

NoukowbhNR

Uow
1. Klaber,Lara Emilie
2. Wu,Anja
3. Klemt,Anne

bDwz

856
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849
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825
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816

w
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Verein / Schule

SG Leipzig
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
60. GS

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SG Turm Leipzig
157. GS

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
GS Portitz

60. GS

SG Turm Leipzig
SG Turm Leipzig
GS Portitz

SV WeilRblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

Carl-von-Linné GS
GS Forum Thomanum

SG Turm Leipzig
GS Portitz
GS Wiederitzsch

Pkt.

3.0
2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
1.0

3.0
2.0
1.0

4.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
0.5

3.0
2.0
2.0

Buchh.

8.5
13.5
9.5

11.5
11.0
12.0

13.0
13.5
8.0

14.0
12.0
9.0
12.5
12.0
10.0
11.0

13.0
9.5
8.0

BuSum

45.0
44.5
38.5

50.0
50.5
44.5

45.5
46.5
41.0

44.5
50.0
50.5
44.0
46.5
50.0
45.5

48.5
43.0
42.0



Uom

Neuhoff,Laertes
Bergmann,Moritz
Zielke,Constantin
Eisfeld,Finn
Scheffer,Karl
Barth,Nicolas
Moll,Benjamin
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. Sosnicki,Adrian
Richter,Peter

. Beck,Rafael
Kukla,Peter

. Heinicke,Elias
Bellaby,William
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Uilow

1. Amelang,Jamie
2. Glassner,Mila

3. Klemm,Nura

4. Haubold,Lyciane

Ui0m

1. Etzold,Emil
Radulescu,Vlad
Hecht,Till
Frohlich,Magnus
Nather,Felix
Meisel,Aaron
Gackle,Lars
Reich,Erik
Asmus,Anton
Lampe,Amando
. Wiese,Leopold

W N A WN

R
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Ul2w
1. Gollnitz,Colestine
2. Schellbach,Greta

Rosenkranz,Lennard

Reinhardt,Alexander
Backmann,Maximilian

1278
1266
1204

923

1085

1107

914

859

753
906

1025
899

1133

1081
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SV WeilRblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
BSG Griin-Weil} Leipzig e. V.
SG Turm Leipzig

GS Portitz

SG Turm Leipzig

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

GS Portitz

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SG Turm Leipzig

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SG Turm Leipzig
Carl-von-Linné GS

GS Portitz

SV Weiltblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

GS Portitz

Schule am Auwald
SG Turm Leipzig
24.GS

SV WeilRblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

SG Turm Leipzig
GS Portitz
SG Turm Leipzig
GS Portitz

SV Weiltblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

Lessing-GS
Carl-von-Linné GS
Lessing-GS

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Carl-von-Linné GS

GS Portitz
Evangelisches Schulzentrum

4.5
4.5
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5
1.0
0.5

5.0
4.0
3.0
1.5

4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
1.5
1.5

4.0
2.5

14.0
12.0
10.5
14.0
9.0

8.5

13.0
11.5
10.5
14.0
13.0
11.5
11.5
7.0

9.0

11.5

12.0
11.0
12.0
10.0

13.0
11.5
7.5
14.0
12.5
12.5
11.5
12.5
9.0
10.5
10.0

14.0
8.0

50.5
55.0
52.5
49.0
50.0
49.0
46.0
51.0
44.5
44.5
47.5
46.5
49.0
45.0
44.5
37.0

53.5
54.0
49.0
37.5

50.5
52.0
47.0
49.5
51.0
47.5
44.5
43.5
46.5
43.0
41.5

50.5
46.0
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Schon,Florian
Englert ,Luca
Petzke,Julian
Thalwitzer,Jacob
Czeisz,Luca
Polte,Niklas
Korosi,Levi
Kalkhof,Martin

Schneider,Tim Marvin
. Ott,Colin
. Schwarzkopf,Tobias

Mohr,Bastian

. Loser,Richard

Nieber,Maximilian

. Leonhardi,Tim
. Weiske,Adrian

Heimpold,Finn

. Radulescu,Stefan

Neuhoff,Lysander
Kihn,Milan

Uldw

1.
2.
3.

Heckler,Florentine
Heintz,Lilly
Niesch,Sarah

Uld4m

1.

vk wnN

Ristau,Philipp
Petzke,Jonas
Glaser,Gabriel
Etzold,Jannik
Kramer,Thomas

Ul8w

1.

Oswald,Lena

Ul8m

1.

Metzner,Nikolaus

1706
1550
1537
1289
1269
1237
1315
1133
1064

957

958
881

779
949
771
777

1313
1238
1146

1520
1380
1288

781
1034

1707

1579
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BSG Griin-Weil} Leipzig e. V.
BSG Griin-Weil Leipzig e. V.
Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.

BSG Griin-Weil} Leipzig e. V.
SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.

SG Turm Leipzig
Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.

SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.

GS Portitz

SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.
Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
SF Fortuna Leipzig e.V.

SV WeilRblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SV WeilRblau Allianz Leipzig e.V.

SG Turm Leipzig
Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
Evangelisches Schulzentrum

SG Turm Leipzig
SC Leipzig-Lindenau
SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SC Leipzig-Lindenau
Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig
SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SC Leipzig-Lindenau

SG Turm Leipzig

Schachgemeinschaft Leipzig

VB Schach Leipzig e.V.

4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

3.5
3.0
1.0

3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

4.5

3.0

13.5
15.5
13.0
11.0
11.5
13.5
13.5
11.5
11.0
9.5

13.0
11.5
11.0
11.0
9.5

9.0

11.5
11.0
9.0

6.0

12.5
11.5
10.0

11.5
11.5
12.0
9.5
9.0

12.5

14.0

52.0
51.0
54.0
51.0
50.0
53.0
48.5
51.0
47.0
49.0
45.5
44.5
46.5
43.5
47.5
50.5
42.0
41.0
41.0
45.0

50.0
48.0
44.0

50.0
45.5
46.0
46.0
47.5

50.0

48.0



